
Start list
Campionatul National de Inot Masters 7-8 iunie 2025

Place: Lia Manoliu outdoor Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Jun 7, 2025 to Jun 8, 2025

Event 19860, 200 m liber masculin Seria 1 (5)

Start: 4:00 pm
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Janos Bruno Szikszai 1967 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 
1 Arpad Safar 1954 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 
2 Attila Demeny 1994 As. Cl. Sp. "SPORTS CULTURE" CL
3 Valeriu Ionut Petrescu 1985 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI
4 Lorant Marton 1972 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
5 Rares-Valentin Moldovan 2000 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
6 Bogdan Florin Draghici 1993 ACS Testoasele
7 George Iordache 1972 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov
8 Viorel Stefan Popovici 1973 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
9 Marius Gabriel Mesteru 1973 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea

Event 19860, 200 m liber masculin Seria 2 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Daniel Zlatea 1987 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 4:39.01
1 Liviu Vlasceanu 1977 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 3:55.23
2 Jozsef Antal Molnar 1973 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 3:42.00
3 Mihai Nagy 1952 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 3:39.67
4 Andrei Popa 1989 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 3:36.63
5 Tibor Jozsa 1978 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 3:37.69
6 Vasilica Adrian Mihalcea 1975 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 3:40.00
7 Gheorghe Dorin Preda 1968 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 3:50.00
8 Vilmos Iozsef Soos 1945 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Timisoa 4:35.00
9 Andrei-Alexandru Marian 1998 ACS Titanii 2023

Event 19860, 200 m liber masculin Seria 3 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Paul Cristian Pascu 1974 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 3:30.00
1 Peter Molnar 1959 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 3:28.65
2 Dumitru Bogdan Bodnar 1966 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 3:22.45
3 Mihai Preda 1961 All 4 Sport Sibiu 3:14.12
4 Adrian Bucur 1962 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 3:09.87
5 Octavian Razvan Goga 1979 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 3:13.43
6 Adrian Barbacioru 1963 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 3:20.00
7 Daniel Marius Cosarca 1991 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 3:26.42
8 Niculai David 1977 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 3:30.00
9 Alexandru Daniel Neatu 1986 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 3:30.00

2025-06-04 14:38:58 Datahandling: Swimify 2.12 Licensed to: Seratel Page 1/14

Reuniunea II

https://www.frnpm.ro/competitii/detalii/734


Start list
Event 19860, 200 m liber masculin Seria 4 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Bogdan Stefanescu 1985 ACS Testoasele 3:01.63
1 Calin Ioan Indrie 1979 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 3:00.00
2 Marian Viorel Gheorghe 1963 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 2:55.00
3 Edward Lazaroiu 1973 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 2:50.00
4 Marius Mihai Grigore 1975 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 2:40.00
5 Andrei-Vladimir Georgescu 1988 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 2:43.21
6 Robert Lorinczi 1994 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 2:54.96
7 Francisc Iosif Fekete 1972 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 2:56.00
8 Bosanu Andrei Imbrea 1983 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 3:00.00
9 Victor Stroe 1988 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 3:09.37

Event 19860, 200 m liber masculin Seria 5 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Daniel Bogdan Chiriac 1977 ACS Testoasele 2:37.86
1 Ciprian Nicolae 1979 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 2:34.31
2 Bogdan Emil Nas 1991 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 2:30.00
3 Octavian Sorin Stoica 1984 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 2:24.14
4 Dan Vasile Ileana 1982 CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 2:18.77
5 Ioan Alexandru Nicoara 1985 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 2:20.00
6 Bogdan Dimitrie Nicule 1977 Asociatia Club Sportiv Gold Stars 2:27.00
7 Cristian Ionut Simion 1998 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 2:30.00
8 Florin Traian Tomos 1983 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 2:36.14
9 Alexandru Lucian Gavris 1973 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea 2:38.57

Event 19861, 200 m liber feminin Seria 1 (3)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0
1
2 Raluca Arghire 1983 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
3 Andreea Emanuela Pop 1978 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
4 Albu Mirela Elefteriu 1979 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
5 Adriana Roxana Burnar 1973 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
6 Carmen-Claudia Sasu-Weindorf 1975 All 4 Sport Sibiu
7 Anca Alexandra Cichirdan 1986 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
8
9

Event 19861, 200 m liber feminin Seria 2 (3)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Brindusa Ban 1986 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
1 Elena Popescu 1976 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov
2 Anca Nicoleta Marginean 1979 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
3 Melinda Halmagyi 1966 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 
4 Anda Vieru 1973 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 4:44.00
5 Maria Alexandra Nistor 1986 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 5:21.89
6 Denisa-Marilena Vlad 1983 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
7 Virginia-Carmen Marcu 1975 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
8 Rebecca Maria Pojar 2000 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
9 Andra Ioana Singuran 1995 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
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Start list
Event 19861, 200 m liber feminin Seria 3 (3)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Nicole Cristin Mihailescu 1980 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 3:40.45
1 Alexandra Chiriac 1994 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 3:15.00
2 Ligia Medrea 1971 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 2:53.33
3 Madalina Florentina Puchiu 1975 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 2:40.00
4 Iulia Gusoiu (Oprea) 1980 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 2:34.34
5 Diana Anamaria Pop 1980 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea 2:38.61
6 Daniela Benea 1987 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 2:44.57
7 Gabriela Calinciuc 1996 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 2:59.83
8 Svitlana Romanenko 1982 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 3:15.50
9 Anca Iulia Iloie Mihesan 1991 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 4:33.49

Event 19863, 50 m fluture masculin Seria 1 (5)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0
1
2 Arpad Safar 1954 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 
3 Stefan Dragomir 1982 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
4 Adrian Flaviu Sorescu 1952 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 57.00
5 Ferencz Albert 1998 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
6 Florin Dumitrescu 1973 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti
7
8
9

Event 19863, 50 m fluture masculin Seria 2 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Vasilica Adrian Mihalcea 1975 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 46.00
1 Tibor Jozsa 1978 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 43.38
2 Cristian Ion 1965 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 40.00
3 Titi Camarzan 1967 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 38.00
4 Marius Gabriel Mesteru 1973 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea 37.21
5 Lucian Mihai Tintea 1964 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 38.00
6 Adrian Ion 1965 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 40.00
7 Romeo Dontu 1969 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 40.99
8 Marius Silviu Iliescu 1977 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 46.00
9 Victor Stroe 1988 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 49.38

Event 19863, 50 m fluture masculin Seria 3 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Ionut Catalin Vladescu 1980 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 35.00
1 Iuliu Stefan Follert 1967 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 34.43
2 Robert Hermann 1974 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 33.79
3 Andrei Daniel Ambrono 1997 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 33.00
4 Nicolae Adrian Bucur 1980 As.Cl.Sp. "Shark swimming team 32.45
5 Radu Simion Ileana 1986 CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 33.00
6 Zlatan Honoriu Botezatu 1967 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 33.49
7 Andrei Culea 1983 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 34.00
8 Marcel Banciog 1976 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 34.64
9 Stefan Catalin Dolinescu 1968 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 35.20

2025-06-04 14:38:59 Datahandling: Swimify 2.12 Licensed to: Seratel Page 3/14



Start list
Event 19863, 50 m fluture masculin Seria 4 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Cezar George Moscaliuc 1976 Asociatia Aqua Club Suceava 31.21
1 Sergiu Iulian Bene 1974 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 31.00
2 Attila Demeny 1994 As. Cl. Sp. "SPORTS CULTURE" CL 30.27
3 Igor Medvediev 1962 UkraineSwim 30.00
4 Cristian Ionut Simion 1998 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 30.00
5 Cristian Achimescu 1999 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 30.00
6 Mihai Adrian Ciontu 1977 Clubul Sportiv Energic LL PITESTI 30.15
7 Cristian Ioan Stertl 1972 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 30.71
8 Marius Neacu 1982 Cl. Sp. "AQUATONICS" Pitesti 31.00
9 Liviu Gabriel Magda 1975 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 31.53

Event 19863, 50 m fluture masculin Seria 5 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Octavian  Cristian Tais 1982 As.Cl.Sp. "Shark swimming team 29.58
1 Botond Bodoni 1992 As. Cl. Sp. "SPORTS CULTURE" CL 28.90
2 Alexandru Ungureanu 1990 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 28.81
3 Vladut Alexandru Dobra 1994 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 27.07
4 Sergiu Denis Deznan 1993 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 26.50
5 Ioan Stefan Gherghel 1978 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 26.65
6 Ian Chelaru 1997 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 28.60
7 Gheorghe Cristian Tatar 1991 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 28.84
8 Madalin Adrian Pantazi 1997 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 29.00
9 Dan Vasile Ileana 1982 CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 29.75

Event 19864, 50 m fluture feminin Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0
1
2
3 Daniela Benea 1987 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
4 Elena Diana Lapadat 1977 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 1:30.50
5 Mihaela Hodina 1973 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
6 Melinda Halmagyi 1966 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 
7
8
9

Event 19864, 50 m fluture feminin Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Svitlana Romanenko 1982 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 45.61
1 Emma Florentina Parfenie (Malcom 1988 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 40.00
2 Cristina Georgeta Tatar 1985 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 36.21
3 Luiza Elena Elisab Beloae 1978 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 34.44
4 Kristina Maria Schneider 1999 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 28.30
5 Denisa-Marilena Vlad 1983 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 33.27
6 Mitrofan Ioana Ianoli 1971 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 35.93
7 Cristina Botorcu 1976 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 39.00
8 Adina Cristina Schuster 1962 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 42.00
9 Dana-Elena Ciupitu 1976 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 1:00.00
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Start list
Event 19867, 100 m spate masculin Seria 1 (3)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0
1
2 Gabriel Veia 1973 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov
3 Ioan Emanuel Olaru 1994 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
4 Dumitru Bogdan Bodnar 1966 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
5 Adrian Tase 1959 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI
6 Ervin Szucher 1969 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 
7 Valeriu Ionut Petrescu 1985 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI
8
9

Event 19867, 100 m spate masculin Seria 2 (3)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Gheorghe Trohani 1943 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 2:15.93
1 Liviu Rata 1963 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 1:50.00
2 Jozsef Antal Molnar 1973 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 1:45.00
3 Pavel Mircea Tepeneu 1960 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 1:40.00
4 Aurel Constantin Salajan 1973 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea 1:30.00
5 Ioan Aurelian Curticapean 1976 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 1:35.06
6 Marian Gheorghe 1974 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 1:45.00
7 Romeo Dontu 1969 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 1:46.41
8 Gheorghe Dorin Preda 1968 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 2:00.00
9 Daniel Zlatea 1987 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N

Event 19867, 100 m spate masculin Seria 3 (3)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Romulus Constantin Tita 1983 ACS Testoasele 1:18.26
1 Marius Neacu 1982 Cl. Sp. "AQUATONICS" Pitesti 1:16.00
2 Remus Marian Miron 1982 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 1:12.00
3 Andrei Daniel Ambrono 1997 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 1:05.00
4 Ioan Stefan Gherghel 1978 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 1:02.93
5 Paul Andrei Rosioru 1998 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 1:04.00
6 Cristian Octav Pintican 1979 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 1:09.47
7 Liviu Vasile Bursuc 1990 Asociatia Club Sportiv Gold Stars 1:15.51
8 Zlatan Honoriu Botezatu 1967 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 1:17.89
9 Bogdan Dimitrie Nicule 1977 Asociatia Club Sportiv Gold Stars 1:25.00

Event 19868, 100 m spate feminin Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0
1
2 Anca Nicoleta Marginean 1979 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
3 Rebecca Maria Pojar 2000 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
4 Maria Alexandra Nistor 1986 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 2:38.99
5 Anca Alexandra Cichirdan 1986 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor
6 Brindusa Ban 1986 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
7
8
9
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Start list
Event 19868, 100 m spate feminin Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Dorina Maria Iana 1952 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 2:30.00
1 Mitrofan Anca Ianoli 1945 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 1:54.72
2 Andreea Emanuela Pop 1978 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 1:47.90
3 Magdalena Luisiana Bigea 1977 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 1:28.00
4 Emma Florentina Parfenie (Malcom 1988 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 1:20.00
5 Ligia Medrea 1971 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 1:27.75
6 Delia Ana Kovacs 1976 Asociatia Club Sportiv Gold Stars 1:30.00
7 Carmen Bunaciu 1961 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 1:50.00
8 Raluca Arghire 1983 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 2:01.60
9 Anca Iulia Iloie Mihesan 1991 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 2:33.30

Event 19869, 50 m bras masculin Seria 1 (6)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0
1 Laurentiu Tuca 1972 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
2 Vlad Emilian Iliescu 1966 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
3 Ervin Szucher 1969 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 
4 Ferencz Albert 1998 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
5 Rares-Valentin Moldovan 2000 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
6 Ovidiu Caraiani 1955 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
7 George Iordache 1972 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov
8
9

Event 19869, 50 m bras masculin Seria 2 (6)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Florin Dumitrescu 1973 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti
1 Emil Dan Stoenescu 1929 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 2:16.42
2 Traian Bogdan 1947 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 1:25.00
3 Juliu Eugen Lehel Follert 1938 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 1:17.00
4 Mircea Tunea 1955 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 1:00.00
5 Vilmos Iozsef Soos 1945 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Timisoa 1:08.00
6 Victor Constantin Dunca 1942 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 1:19.96
7 Ion Carp 1947 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 1:32.00
8 Gabriel Florian Popa 1992 ACS Testoasele
9 Andrei-Alexandru Marian 1998 ACS Titanii 2023

Event 19869, 50 m bras masculin Seria 3 (6)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Alexandru Kuhn 1952 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 51.25
1 Alexandru Axinte 1979 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 50.00
2 Silviu Flaviu Mocanu 1969 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 49.55
3 Stefan Catalin Dolinescu 1968 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 46.00
4 Marian Gheorghe 1974 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 45.00
5 Francisc Iosif Fekete 1972 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 45.61
6 Sorin Prislopan 1979 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 47.00
7 Liviu Rata 1963 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 50.00
8 Peter Molnar 1959 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 51.00
9 Gheorghe Dorin Preda 1968 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 55.00
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Start list
Event 19869, 50 m bras masculin Seria 4 (6)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Serhii Korol 1962 UkraineSwim 43.00
1 Valentin Cinciulescu 1976 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 41.00
2 Ionut Catalin Vladescu 1980 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 40.00
3 Marcel Banciog 1976 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 39.07
4 Mihai Alin Corneliu 1991 Cl. Sp. "AQUATONICS" Pitesti 39.00
5 Gheorghe Dragos Ionescu 1976 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 39.04
6 Claudiu Gabriel Gilca 1980 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 39.60
7 Ioan Aurelian Curticapean 1976 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 40.43
8 Andrei Burlacu 1984 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 42.00
9 Vlad Hurduc 1968 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 44.57

Event 19869, 50 m bras masculin Seria 5 (6)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Iuliu Stefan Follert 1967 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 38.33
1 Istvan Zsolt Hitter 1977 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 37.50
2 Liviu Vasile Bursuc 1990 Asociatia Club Sportiv Gold Stars 36.50
3 Bogdan Cazacu 1985 Asociatia Aqua Club Suceava 35.13
4 Mihai Adrian Ciontu 1977 Clubul Sportiv Energic LL PITESTI 34.92
5 Bogdan Teodor Filimon 1990 As.Cl.Sp. "Shark swimming team 35.05
6 Janos Attila Palfi 1983 CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 35.59
7 Cristian Ioan Stertl 1972 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 37.41
8 Nicolae Adrian Bucur 1980 As.Cl.Sp. "Shark swimming team 38.18
9 Constantin Iulian Trocan 1992 Cl. Sp. "AQUATONICS" Pitesti 39.00

Event 19869, 50 m bras masculin Seria 6 (6)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Bogdan Rosu 1998 Asociatia sportiva de inot Clubul 34.00
1 Attila Demeny 1994 As. Cl. Sp. "SPORTS CULTURE" CL 32.88
2 Vladut Alexandru Dobra 1994 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 32.42
3 Tudor Ignat 1977 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 30.50
4 Mark David Campbell 1991 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 29.11
5 Cristinel Gabriel Dabija 2000 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 29.81
6 Marius Alin Ibanisteanu 1997 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 31.50
7 Marco Loren Sararu 1994 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 32.58
8 Bogdan Emil Nas 1991 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 33.00
9 Igor Medvediev 1962 UkraineSwim 34.50

Event 19870, 50 m bras feminin Seria 1 (3)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0
1 Andra Ioana Singuran 1995 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
2 Mihaela Cristina Penciu 1988 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
3 Bianca Bodnar 1999 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
4 Adriana Roxana Burnar 1973 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
5 Ioana Curta 1985 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
6 Florina Curca 1995 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Nea
7 Irina Grigorita 1974 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov
8 Virginia-Carmen Marcu 1975 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
9
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Start list
Event 19870, 50 m bras feminin Seria 2 (3)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Anamaria Buta 1989 As. Cl. Sp. "SPORTS CULTURE" CL 1:18.00
1 Anda Vieru 1973 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 1:15.00
2 Gica Deac 1951 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 59.00
3 Ana Mihaela Coman 1956 Asociatia Club Sportiv Gold Stars 56.25
4 Mihaela Hodina 1973 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 50.74
5 Iudita Agnes Pau 1961 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 55.00
6 Yvonne Christa Demenyi 1967 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 58.00
7 Raluca Arghire 1983 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 1:00.97
8 Alexandrina Grigore 1963 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 1:15.00
9 Elena Anghelus 1956 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 1:45.70

Event 19870, 50 m bras feminin Seria 3 (3)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Ramona Babalean 1975 Asociatia Aqua Club Suceava 49.00
1 Nicole Cristin Mihailescu 1980 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 46.66
2 Simona Marilena Nitu 1983 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 43.00
3 Luiza Elena Elisab Beloae 1978 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 41.37
4 Denisa-Marilena Vlad 1983 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 40.23
5 Oana Arizan 1983 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 41.00
6 Giulia Roxana Laszlo 1978 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 41.89
7 Gianina Ilie 1974 As.Cl.Sp. "Shark swimming team 45.95
8 Bianca Marianna Petcu 1974 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 47.20
9 Monica Szilasi 1971 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 50.00

Event 19871, 50 m liber masculin Seria 1 (9)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0
1
2
3 Lorant Marton 1972 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
4 Stelian Mihail Felegean 1954 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Nea
5 Sergiu Denis Deznan 1993 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport
6
7
8
9

Event 19871, 50 m liber masculin Seria 2 (9)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Ioan Emanuel Olaru 1994 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
1 Emil Dan Stoenescu 1929 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti
2 Andrei-Alexandru Marian 1998 ACS Titanii 2023
3 Gabriel Florian Popa 1992 ACS Testoasele
4 George Iordache 1972 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov
5 Ferencz Albert 1998 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
6 Dan Eugen Masut 1968 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti
7 Viorel Stefan Popovici 1973 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
8 Janos Bruno Szikszai 1967 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 
9 Ovidiu Caraiani 1955 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
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Start list
Event 19871, 50 m liber masculin Seria 3 (9)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Valeriu Ionut Petrescu 1985 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI
1 Victor Constantin Dunca 1942 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 2:12.27
2 Traian Bogdan 1947 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 1:15.00
3 Gheorghe Trohani 1943 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 50.10
4 Teodor Gheorghe 1982 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 50.00
5 Vilmos Iozsef Soos 1945 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Timisoa 50.00
6 Juliu Eugen Lehel Follert 1938 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 1:03.00
7 Ion Carp 1947 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 1:20.00
8 Rares-Valentin Moldovan 2000 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
9 Arpad Safar 1954 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 

Event 19871, 50 m liber masculin Seria 4 (9)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Daniel Laurentiu Panait 1969 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 45.00
1 Niculai David 1977 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 40.00
2 Mihai Nagy 1952 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 39.08
3 Sorin Prislopan 1979 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 38.00
4 Adrian Bucur 1962 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 36.74
5 Andrei Burlacu 1984 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 37.00
6 Silviu Flaviu Mocanu 1969 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 38.58
7 Tibor Jozsa 1978 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 39.32
8 Adrian Flaviu Sorescu 1952 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 41.42
9 Daniel Zlatea 1987 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 49.27

Event 19871, 50 m liber masculin Seria 5 (9)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Andrei Popa 1989 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 36.29
1 Cristian Ion 1965 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 35.00
2 Robert Lorinczi 1994 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 33.12
3 Lucian Mihai Tintea 1964 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 33.00
4 Calin Ioan Indrie 1979 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 33.00
5 Marian Gheorghe 1974 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 33.00
6 Karl Anton Doser 1961 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 33.00
7 Adrian Ion 1965 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 35.00
8 Adrian Barbacioru 1963 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 36.00
9 Ion Peligrad 1968 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 36.63

Event 19871, 50 m liber masculin Seria 6 (9)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Daniel Marius Cosarca 1991 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 32.90
1 Serhii Korol 1962 UkraineSwim 32.00
2 Bogdan Stefanescu 1985 ACS Testoasele 31.84
3 Radu Simion Ileana 1986 CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 31.00
4 Zlatan Honoriu Botezatu 1967 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 30.63
5 Dan Nica 1995 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 30.66
6 Valentin Cinciulescu 1976 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 31.00
7 Pavel Mircea Tepeneu 1960 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 32.00
8 Marius Gabriel Mesteru 1973 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea 32.20
9 Bosanu Andrei Imbrea 1983 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 33.00
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Start list
Event 19871, 50 m liber masculin Seria 7 (9)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Nicolae Adrian Bucur 1980 As.Cl.Sp. "Shark swimming team 30.33
1 Edward Lazaroiu 1973 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 30.00
2 Gabriel Jean Mitache 1968 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 29.98
3 Florin Traian Tomos 1983 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 29.43
4 Bogdan Rosu 1998 Asociatia sportiva de inot Clubul 29.00
5 Gheorghe Dragos Ionescu 1976 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 29.42
6 Romulus Constantin Tita 1983 ACS Testoasele 29.54
7 Ionut Catalin Vladescu 1980 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 30.00
8 Robert Hermann 1974 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 30.29
9 Aurel Constantin Salajan 1973 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea 30.49

Event 19871, 50 m liber masculin Seria 8 (9)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Mihai Alin Corneliu 1991 Cl. Sp. "AQUATONICS" Pitesti 29.00
1 Cristian Achimescu 1999 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 29.00
2 Alexandru Stanescu 1982 As.Cl.Sp. "Shark swimming team 28.09
3 Bogdan Emil Nas 1991 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 28.00
4 Cristian Ionut Simion 1998 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 28.00
5 Liviu Gabriel Magda 1975 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 28.00
6 Octavian  Cristian Tais 1982 As.Cl.Sp. "Shark swimming team 28.01
7 Bogdan Teodor Filimon 1990 As.Cl.Sp. "Shark swimming team 28.44
8 Constantin Iulian Trocan 1992 Cl. Sp. "AQUATONICS" Pitesti 29.00
9 Marius Neacu 1982 Cl. Sp. "AQUATONICS" Pitesti 29.00

Event 19871, 50 m liber masculin Seria 9 (9)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Cristian Ioan Stertl 1972 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 27.91
1 Madalin Adrian Pantazi 1997 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 27.00
2 Ian Chelaru 1997 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 26.67
3 Gheorghe Cristian Tatar 1991 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 26.31
4 Alexandru Ungureanu 1990 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 25.98
5 Paul Andrei Rosioru 1998 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 26.00
6 Cristian Octav Pintican 1979 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 26.52
7 Marius Alin Ibanisteanu 1997 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 26.91
8 Botond Bodoni 1992 As. Cl. Sp. "SPORTS CULTURE" CL 27.30
9 Andrei Daniel Ambrono 1997 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 28.00

Event 19872, 50 m liber feminin Seria 1 (4)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0 Virginia-Carmen Marcu 1975 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
1 Georgiana Istratescu 1979 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti
2 Melinda Halmagyi 1966 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 
3 Florina Curca 1995 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Nea
4 Albu Mirela Elefteriu 1979 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
5 Irina Grigorita 1974 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov
6 Mihaela Cristina Penciu 1988 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
7 Bianca Bodnar 1999 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
8 Anca Nicoleta Marginean 1979 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
9 Brindusa Ban 1986 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
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Start list
Event 19872, 50 m liber feminin Seria 2 (4)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Elena Popescu 1976 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov
1 Maria Alexandra Nistor 1986 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 1:02.99
2 Elena Diana Lapadat 1977 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 55.00
3 Mihaela Marica 1966 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 52.00
4 Yvonne Christa Demenyi 1967 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 50.00
5 Camelia Nicoleta Caraion 1959 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 50.00
6 Alexandrina Grigore 1963 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 55.00
7 Dana-Elena Ciupitu 1976 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 1:00.00
8 Gica Deac 1951 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 1:10.00
9 Adriana Roxana Burnar 1973 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj

Event 19872, 50 m liber feminin Seria 3 (4)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Ana Mihaela Coman 1956 Asociatia Club Sportiv Gold Stars 47.13
1 Ioana Curta 1985 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 40.57
2 Aneta Patrascoiu 1967 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 40.00
3 Adina Cristina Schuster 1962 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 39.00
4 Nicole Cristin Mihailescu 1980 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 38.84
5 Simona Marilena Nitu 1983 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 38.84
6 Andreea Emanuela Pop 1978 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 39.42
7 Bianca Marianna Petcu 1974 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 40.50
8 Mitrofan Anca Ianoli 1945 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 42.00
9 Anca Iulia Iloie Mihesan 1991 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 49.65

Event 19872, 50 m liber feminin Seria 4 (4)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Cristina Botorcu 1976 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 35.27
1 Gianina Ilie 1974 As.Cl.Sp. "Shark swimming team 34.48
2 Madalina Florentina Puchiu 1975 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 33.00
3 Cristina Georgeta Tatar 1985 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 32.21
4 Kristina Maria Schneider 1999 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 26.99
5 Daniela Benea 1987 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 29.34
6 Luiza Elena Elisab Beloae 1978 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 32.41
7 Oana Arizan 1983 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 34.00
8 Delia Ana Kovacs 1976 Asociatia Club Sportiv Gold Stars 35.00
9 Ligia Medrea 1971 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 35.99

Event 19873, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 1 (5)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0
1
2
3 Constantin Tudose 1991 As.Cl.Sp. "Shark swimming team 
4 Adrian Barbacioru 1963 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti
5 Daniel Marius Cosarca 1991 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
6
7
8
9
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Start list
Event 19873, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 2 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0
1 Andrei Popa 1989 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N
2 Alexandru Lucian Gavris 1973 A.C.S. SWIM 21  - Oradea
3 Robert Lorinczi 1994 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 4:00.92
4 Victor Stroe 1988 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 3:42.91
5 Peter Molnar 1959 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 3:58.98
6 Mihai Nagy 1952 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 4:29.37
7 Janos Bruno Szikszai 1967 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Targu 
8 Ervin Szucher 1969 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 
9

Event 19873, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 3 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Marius Silviu Iliescu 1977 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 3:40.00
1 Adrian Ion 1965 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 3:30.00
2 Marcel Banciog 1976 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 3:20.00
3 Titi Camarzan 1967 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 3:20.00
4 Serhii Korol 1962 UkraineSwim 3:15.00
5 Ioan Aurelian Curticapean 1976 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 3:15.00
6 Matei Giurcaneanu 1974 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 3:20.00
7 Claudiu Gabriel Gilca 1980 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 3:20.38
8 Francisc Iosif Fekete 1972 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 3:35.13
9 Jozsef Antal Molnar 1973 Clubul Sportiv H2O Team Targu 3:40.00

Event 19873, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 4 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Edward Lazaroiu 1973 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 3:02.00
1 Andrei-Vladimir Georgescu 1988 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 2:59.74
2 Bogdan Dimitrie Nicule 1977 Asociatia Club Sportiv Gold Stars 2:55.09
3 Sever George Olteanu 1987 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 2:50.00
4 Janos Attila Palfi 1983 CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 2:47.62
5 Mihai Adrian Ciontu 1977 Clubul Sportiv Energic LL PITESTI 2:48.91
6 Marius Mocanu 1982 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 2:50.00
7 Ciprian Nicolae 1979 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 2:59.42
8 Cezar George Moscaliuc 1976 Asociatia Aqua Club Suceava 3:00.00
9 Florin Traian Tomos 1983 Clubul Sportiv Municipal CLUJ N 3:14.76

Event 19873, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 5 (5)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Marius Tuinea 1982 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 2:40.00
1 Octavian Sorin Stoica 1984 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 2:37.50
2 Vladut Alexandru Dobra 1994 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj 2:30.58
3 Ioan Alexandru Nicoara 1985 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 2:30.00
4 Tudor Ignat 1977 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 2:16.50
5 Sergiu Denis Deznan 1993 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 2:30.00
6 Andrei Culea 1983 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 2:30.00
7 Marius Alin Ibanisteanu 1997 Asociatia Clubul sportiv de inot 2:35.50
8 Sergiu Iulian Bene 1974 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 2:39.00
9 Remus Marian Miron 1982 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 2:40.11
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Start list
Event 19874, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0
1
2
3 Florina Curca 1995 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Nea
4 Dana-Elena Ciupitu 1976 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 4:30.00
5 Andra Ioana Singuran 1995 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
6
7
8
9

Event 19874, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0
1 Alexandra Chiriac 1994 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 3:45.00
2 Magdalena Luisiana Bigea 1977 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI 3:30.00
3 Emma Florentina Parfenie (Malcom 1988 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 3:10.00
4 Iulia Gusoiu (Oprea) 1980 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 2:48.13
5 Mitrofan Ioana Ianoli 1971 Clubul Sportiv Tribeach Brasov 3:03.09
6 Delia Ana Kovacs 1976 Asociatia Club Sportiv Gold Stars 3:30.00
7 Simona Marilena Nitu 1983 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 3:41.61
8 Svitlana Romanenko 1982 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 3:54.51
9

Event 19875, 4 X 50 m liber masculin Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0 0
1 Stafeta 0 N/A
2 Stafeta 0 N/A
3 Stafeta 15 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" G 0 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
4 Stafeta 14 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" G 0 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
5 Stafeta 5 Clubul Sportiv Universitat 0 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
6 Stafeta 12 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul B 0 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti
7 Stafeta 0 N/A
8 0
9 0

Event 19875, 4 X 50 m liber masculin Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Stafeta 10 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti 0 ACS Viva Sport Bucuresti
1 Stafeta 8 As Swim Factory Elite Clu 0 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport 3:09.37
2 Stafeta 13 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul B 0 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti 2:34.31
3 Stafeta 6 Asociatia Bucharest Sport 0 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 2:09.86
4 Stafeta 1 Clubul Sportiv Municipal 0 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 1:56.11
5 Stafeta 2 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK 0 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 2:05.80
6 Stafeta 4 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu 0 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 2:11.42
7 Stafeta 3 ACS Testoasele 0 ACS Testoasele 2:37.86
8 Stafeta 11 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul B 0 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti
9 Stafeta 7 Asociatia Bucharest Sport 0 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E
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Start list
Event 19876, 4 X 50 m liber feminin Seria 1 (1)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0 0
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 Stafeta 2 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GA 0 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
5 Stafeta 1 Clubul Sportiv Universitat 0 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0

Event 19877, 4 X 50 m liber combinat Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team Entry time
0 0
1 0
2 0
3 Stafeta 0 N/A
4 Stafeta 13 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCUR 0 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI
5 Stafeta 9 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GA 0 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0

Event 19877, 4 X 50 m liber combinat Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team Entry time

0 Stafeta 4 Clubul Sportiv Universitat 0 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
1 Stafeta 11 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" G 0 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
2 Stafeta 10 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" G 0 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
3 Stafeta 3 Clubul Sportiv Universitat 0 Clubul Sportiv Universitatea Cluj
4 Stafeta 7 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bu 0 Clubul Sportiv Delfinul Bucuresti
5 Stafeta 5 Asociatia Bucharest Sport 0 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E
6 Stafeta 1 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bu 0 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti
7 Stafeta 8 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GA 0 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
8 Stafeta 6 As Swim Factory Elite Clu 0 As Swim Factory Elite Club Sport
9 Stafeta 2 Asociatia Club Sportiv Gol 0 Asociatia Club Sportiv Gold Stars 
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